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ROSTA Tensioner Devices and  
Accessories to meet individual 
customer requirements

Support bracket type WS
For the easy mounting of all 
standardized ROSTA Tension-
ers (except SE 50).

Safety Sockets SS 27 and SS 38
By uneven surfaces and/or by paint 
coatings, which are giving insuffi-
cient friction locking, the positioning 
and further re-tensioning can be 
made with these standardized Safety 
Sockets.

Type Art. No.
suitable to  

Size SE
A B C D E F G H J K L M N O

Weight

[kg]

WS 11

WS 15
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WS 27
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11

15

18

27

38

45
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Type Art. No.
suitable to  

Size SE
A B C D E F

Weight

[kg]

SS 27

SS 38

06 618 400

06 618 394
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